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Performance & Features
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0-10V 
Dimming

Constructio�
� Highly durable die-cast aluminum housin�
� Long-lasting dark bronze finish availabl�
� Wet Location Rate�
� 0° up to 45° beam angle




Certifications and Warrant�
� UL Liste�
� DLC 5.1 Premiu�
� Backed by a 5-year limited warranty

LED Sourc�
� 3 CCT Selectable (3000/4000K/5000K�
� 4 Lumen output adjustabl�
� CRI >7�
� 0-10V dimmable drive�
� 120-277V inpu�
� Adjustable lens to angle ligh�
� Built-in 2.5KV surge protectio�
� Replaces: Up to 200W M�
� Integral Photocell





SKU Guide

Family Wattage CCT Driver & Voltage Controls Finish Options

Example: ACW-8T30W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW 8T30W

30T60W

60T120W

D = 0-10V 

Dimming

BZ = Bronze EM = Emergency 

    Back Up

PC = PhotocellV2 = 120-277V
3CCT = 3000K

              4000K

              5000K               

30K/40K/50K
3CCT
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Specification

Accessories

Model No. Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) LPW Finish

ACW-30T60W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ 30/40/50/60W
4,500 
6,000 
7,500 
9,000

3000K

4000K

5000K

150 Bronze

ACW-8T30W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ 8/15/25/30W
1,200 
2,250 
3,750 
4,500

3000K

4000K

5000K

150 Bronze

ACW-60T120W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ 60/80/100/120W
9,000 
12,000 
15,000 
18,000

3000K

4000K

5000K

150 Bronze

4.4”

5.6”

10.7”

8.9” 9.3”

13”

LED CUT-OFF 

ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK

Contact for custom configuration & specifications

ACW-8T30W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW-30T60W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ
ACW-60T120W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

Dimensions

EM Battery Backup
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LED CUT-OFF 

ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK

Photometry

ACW-8T30W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW-30T60W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW-60T120W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

Zonal Lumen Summary

Zonal Lumen Summary

Zonal Lumen Summary

Packaging Dimension

Master CartonModel No. Qty

11.3  x  9.0  x 10.3 in 

11.3  x  9.0  x 10.3 in 

13.7  x 12.2  x 10.7 in 

ACW-8T30W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW-30T60W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

ACW-60T120W-3CCT-DV2-PC-BZ

2

2

2


